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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
NIš, 27 - 28/7/2017

Disciplina 12 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 - 12 godina
28/07/2017 - 10:43 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova RT

1. OBRADOVIC Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4:55.59 412
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:47.20 37.82 250m: 3:03.84 38.24 350m: 4:19.63 37.01

100m: 1:09.38 37.06 200m: 2:25.60 38.40 300m: 3:42.62 38.78 400m: 4:55.59 35.96

2. PUSICA Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 4:56.89 407
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:47.84 38.21 250m: 3:04.66 37.98 350m: 4:21.94 38.25

100m: 1:09.63 37.38 200m: 2:26.68 38.84 300m: 3:43.69 39.03 400m: 4:56.89 34.95

3. JOVANCIC Marko 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.42 405 +0,98
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:46.73 37.45 250m: 3:03.59 38.93 350m: 4:20.94 38.39

100m: 1:09.28 37.25 200m: 2:24.66 37.93 300m: 3:42.55 38.96 400m: 4:57.42 36.48

4. RANKOVIĆ Petar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 4:57.45 404
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:49.38 38.95 250m: 3:06.35 37.84 350m: 4:22.08 36.95

100m: 1:10.43 37.85 200m: 2:28.51 39.13 300m: 3:45.13 38.78 400m: 4:57.45 35.37

5. VULETIC Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:03.65 380
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:53.11 39.85 250m: 3:12.33 40.05 350m: 4:29.02 37.84

100m: 1:13.26 38.40 200m: 2:32.28 39.17 300m: 3:51.18 38.85 400m: 5:03.65 34.63

6. ALIKAVAZOVIC Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:03.68 380
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:50.71 39.40 250m: 3:09.17 39.02 350m: 4:27.44 38.65

100m: 1:11.31 37.60 200m: 2:30.15 39.44 300m: 3:48.79 39.62 400m: 5:03.68 36.24

7. BARSI Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:05.21 374
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:49.97 39.37 250m: 3:09.22 39.65 350m: 4:27.75 39.42

100m: 1:10.60 37.24 200m: 2:29.57 39.60 300m: 3:48.33 39.11 400m: 5:05.21 37.46

8. DRASKOVIC Luka 05 Pk Poseidon   Paracin 5:07.52 366
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:50.16 39.56 250m: 3:10.32 39.78 350m: 4:29.57 39.47

100m: 1:10.60 38.30 200m: 2:30.54 40.38 300m: 3:50.10 39.78 400m: 5:07.52 37.95

9. DUDUKOVIC Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 5:08.49 363
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:50.16 39.24 250m: 3:09.96 40.30 350m: 4:29.79 39.96

100m: 1:10.92 37.97 200m: 2:29.66 39.50 300m: 3:49.83 39.87 400m: 5:08.49 38.70

10. VALJAREVIC Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 5:08.55 362
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:52.10 40.26 250m: 3:13.13 40.71 350m: 4:32.48 38.77

100m: 1:11.84 38.33 200m: 2:32.42 40.32 300m: 3:53.71 40.58 400m: 5:08.55 36.07

11. PILIPOVIC Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:09.14 360
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:53.87 40.45 250m: 3:13.59 40.15 350m: 4:32.89 38.86

100m: 1:13.42 39.39 200m: 2:33.44 39.57 300m: 3:54.03 40.44 400m: 5:09.14 36.25

12. SIMIC Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:09.17 360
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:55.76 39.65 250m: 3:15.59 39.51 350m: 4:32.84 38.50

100m: 1:16.11 39.92 200m: 2:36.08 40.32 300m: 3:54.34 38.75 400m: 5:09.17 36.33

13. KNEZEVIC Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:10.14 357
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:54.17 39.78 250m: 3:13.89 39.41 350m: 4:33.00 39.25

100m: 1:14.39 39.39 200m: 2:34.48 40.31 300m: 3:53.75 39.86 400m: 5:10.14 37.14

14. BUBANJA Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:15.47 339
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:55.83 41.16 250m: 3:18.06 40.90 350m: 4:37.81 38.86

100m: 1:14.67 39.38 200m: 2:37.16 41.33 300m: 3:58.95 40.89 400m: 5:15.47 37.66

15. LAJB Mario 06 Pk Poseidon   Paracin 5:15.97 337
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:54.64 40.62 250m: 3:16.46 41.11 350m: 4:38.10 40.61

100m: 1:14.02 39.53 200m: 2:35.35 40.71 300m: 3:57.49 41.03 400m: 5:15.97 37.87

16. PANDUROVIC Petar 05 Pk Poseidon   Paracin 5:22.88 316
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:55.23 41.09 250m: 3:19.31 41.92 350m: 4:44.48 42.64

100m: 1:14.14 39.69 200m: 2:37.39 42.16 300m: 4:01.84 42.53 400m: 5:22.88 38.40

17. DJEKIC Pavle 06 Dubocica 5:24.25 312
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:59.71 42.19 250m: 3:23.15 41.38 350m: 4:45.99 41.15

100m: 1:17.52 41.49 200m: 2:41.77 42.06 300m: 4:04.84 41.69 400m: 5:24.25 38.26
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18. KOVACEVIC Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:24.79 311
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:56.99 41.64 250m: 3:20.03 42.02 350m: 4:44.42 42.54

100m: 1:15.35 39.64 200m: 2:38.01 41.02 300m: 4:01.88 41.85 400m: 5:24.79 40.37

19. MARKOVIC Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:25.47 309
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 1:59.04 41.82 250m: 3:22.41 41.99 350m: 4:46.52 42.15

100m: 1:17.22 40.01 200m: 2:40.42 41.38 300m: 4:04.37 41.96 400m: 5:25.47 38.95

20. MARTIC Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:28.28 301 +0,51
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:01.45 43.22 250m: 3:25.27 41.94 350m: 4:48.45 40.82

100m: 1:18.23 41.80 200m: 2:43.33 41.88 300m: 4:07.63 42.36 400m: 5:28.28 39.83

21. VUCETIC Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:30.31 295
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:01.99 42.71 250m: 3:27.76 43.17 350m: 4:51.69 41.30

100m: 1:19.28 42.07 200m: 2:44.59 42.60 300m: 4:10.39 42.63 400m: 5:30.31 38.62

22. MISIC Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:30.56 295
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:01.55 42.07 250m: 3:26.07 42.15 350m: 4:50.68 42.22

100m: 1:19.48 41.49 200m: 2:43.92 42.37 300m: 4:08.46 42.39 400m: 5:30.56 39.88

23. PETROVIC Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:32.68 289
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:03.36 41.94 250m: 3:29.39 41.94 350m: 4:53.38 40.53

100m: 1:21.42 43.30 200m: 2:47.45 44.09 300m: 4:12.85 43.46 400m: 5:32.68 39.30

24. KEDIC Aleksandar 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:33.11 288
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:01.44 43.66 250m: 3:27.65 43.37 350m: 4:52.88 42.96

100m: 1:17.78 40.95 200m: 2:44.28 42.84 300m: 4:09.92 42.27 400m: 5:33.11 40.23

25. ERAKOVIC Koca 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:33.41 287
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:00.39 42.76 250m: 3:28.19 44.34 350m: 4:54.40 42.81

100m: 1:17.63 41.12 200m: 2:43.85 43.46 300m: 4:11.59 43.40 400m: 5:33.41 39.01

26. GLISIC Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon   Paracin 5:33.98 286 +0,76
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:59.32 42.95 250m: 3:25.69 43.04 350m: 4:52.72 44.10

100m: 1:16.37 40.46 200m: 2:42.65 43.33 300m: 4:08.62 42.93 400m: 5:33.98 41.26

27. ZAVISIC Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:34.19 285
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 2:00.84 43.23 250m: 3:27.32 44.04 350m: 4:54.40 43.79

100m: 1:17.61 41.57 200m: 2:43.28 42.44 300m: 4:10.61 43.29 400m: 5:34.19 39.79

28. KUTUZOV Nemanja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:35.62 281
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:02.96 42.93 250m: 3:29.42 43.49 350m: 4:54.58 42.68

100m: 1:20.03 42.09 200m: 2:45.93 42.97 300m: 4:11.90 42.48 400m: 5:35.62 41.04

29. GLUSAC Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:37.80 276
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:05.13 43.45 250m: 3:32.97 43.80 350m: 4:58.18 41.95

100m: 1:21.68 43.34 200m: 2:49.17 44.04 300m: 4:16.23 43.26 400m: 5:37.80 39.62

30. GRGIC Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:38.11 275
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 2:00.32 42.56 250m: 3:26.87 43.01 350m: 4:54.64 43.13

100m: 1:17.76 42.50 200m: 2:43.86 43.54 300m: 4:11.51 44.64 400m: 5:38.11 43.47

31. NIKOLIC Luka 05 Dubocica 5:40.08 270
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 2:01.62 43.91 250m: 3:29.44 43.84 350m: 4:57.56 44.02

100m: 1:17.71 41.63 200m: 2:45.60 43.98 300m: 4:13.54 44.10 400m: 5:40.08 42.52

32. BORCAK Aleksa 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:42.20 265 +0,83
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 2:01.05 43.83 250m: 3:30.95 44.95 350m: 4:59.74 44.19

100m: 1:17.22 42.46 200m: 2:46.00 44.95 300m: 4:15.55 44.60 400m: 5:42.20 42.46

33. VUKSANOVIC Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:44.28 261
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:06.03 44.27 250m: 3:34.70 44.21 350m: 5:03.15 43.82

100m: 1:21.76 43.86 200m: 2:50.49 44.46 300m: 4:19.33 44.63 400m: 5:44.28 41.13

34. SUVACKI Vuk 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:47.14 254
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:04.83 45.31 250m: 3:34.09 44.86 350m: 5:04.22 45.38

100m: 1:19.52 42.81 200m: 2:49.23 44.40 300m: 4:18.84 44.75 400m: 5:47.14 42.92

35. CVIJETINOVIC Lazar 05 PK Usce 5:49.56 249
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:03.08 43.82 250m: 3:32.47 44.52 350m: 5:03.69 45.65

100m: 1:19.26 41.88 200m: 2:47.95 44.87 300m: 4:18.04 45.57 400m: 5:49.56 45.87
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36. STANKOVIC Djordje 05 Dubocica 5:49.80 249
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:06.58 45.65 250m: 3:37.26 44.93 350m: 5:07.67 45.42

100m: 1:20.93 43.83 200m: 2:52.33 45.75 300m: 4:22.25 44.99 400m: 5:49.80 42.13

37. MILOSEV Milan 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:51.39 245
50m: 39.25 39.25 150m: 2:08.88 44.98 250m: 3:40.72 46.21 350m: 5:11.40 44.77

100m: 1:23.90 44.65 200m: 2:54.51 45.63 300m: 4:26.63 45.91 400m: 5:51.39 39.99

38. SAVIC Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 5:51.76 244
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:07.99 43.36 250m: 3:42.31 47.30 350m: 5:10.75 42.14

100m: 1:24.63 46.47 200m: 2:55.01 47.02 300m: 4:28.61 46.30 400m: 5:51.76 41.01

39. ANTONIJEVIC Lazar 06 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 5:52.96 242 +0,75
50m: 39.45 39.45 150m: 2:08.46 45.80 250m: 3:40.49 47.02 350m: 5:11.17 45.72

100m: 1:22.66 43.21 200m: 2:53.47 45.01 300m: 4:25.45 44.96 400m: 5:52.96 41.79

40. CVIJETINOVIC Dusan 06 PK Usce 5:59.02 230
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:08.31 46.37 250m: 3:42.14 46.15 350m: 5:15.48 45.93

100m: 1:21.94 43.50 200m: 2:55.99 47.68 300m: 4:29.55 47.41 400m: 5:59.02 43.54

41. DOROSLOVACKI Dino 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:59.87 228 +0,91
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:08.84 46.12 250m: 3:42.66 46.70 350m: 5:16.48 46.20

100m: 1:22.72 45.15 200m: 2:55.96 47.12 300m: 4:30.28 47.62 400m: 5:59.87 43.39

42. DJUKIC Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 6:00.80 226 +0,97
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:09.75 46.96 250m: 3:43.43 47.14 350m: 5:17.54 47.09

100m: 1:22.79 45.13 200m: 2:56.29 46.54 300m: 4:30.45 47.02 400m: 6:00.80 43.26

43. RADOJICIC Vojin 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 6:06.22 216
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:13.93 46.70 250m: 3:49.37 46.43 350m: 5:22.24 46.99

100m: 1:27.23 47.31 200m: 3:02.94 49.01 300m: 4:35.25 45.88 400m: 6:06.22 43.98

44. BOGDANOVIC Petar 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:12.06 206
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:15.51 48.89 250m: 3:53.34 48.70 350m: 5:29.14 47.32

100m: 1:26.62 47.04 200m: 3:04.64 49.13 300m: 4:41.82 48.48 400m: 6:12.06 42.92

45. SIMIC Andrej 06 PK Obilic 6:12.90 205
50m: 41.58 41.58 150m: 2:13.50 47.70 250m: 3:48.43 47.64 350m: 5:25.68 48.31

100m: 1:25.80 44.22 200m: 3:00.79 47.29 300m: 4:37.37 48.94 400m: 6:12.90 47.22

46. KOVACEVIC Danilo 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 6:13.89 203
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:14.23 47.68 250m: 3:50.00 48.81 350m: 5:28.85 49.04

100m: 1:26.55 46.88 200m: 3:01.19 46.96 300m: 4:39.81 49.81 400m: 6:13.89 45.04

47. TASIC Simeon 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 6:36.41 171
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:16.94 50.75 250m: 4:01.13 53.03 350m: 5:44.66 51.61

100m: 1:26.19 48.00 200m: 3:08.10 51.16 300m: 4:53.05 51.92 400m: 6:36.41 51.75

48. JOVANOVIC Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 6:43.84 161
50m: 40.75 40.75 150m: 2:24.06 51.37 250m: 4:10.69 53.78 350m: 5:56.38 52.61

100m: 1:32.69 51.94 200m: 3:16.91 52.85 300m: 5:03.77 53.08 400m: 6:43.84 47.46


